Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 219 Bus Number: 219 Vehicle Capacity: 0

Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.008 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 219 AM

06:18 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:31 AM EAGLE HL & GREENLEE RD ,28762 356.037 1 1 6.24.. 6.2402
06:31 AM EAGLE HL & GREENLEE RD ,28762 330.212 1 2 0.00... 6.2402
06:33 AM REMPSEY LOOP & COLUMBIA CAR RD 356.035 0 0 0.76.. 7.0064
06:35 AM FOX TROT LN & HENRY MCCALL RD 330.219 2 4 0.99.. 8.0053
06:36 AM 905 HENRY MCCALL RD 356.117 1 5 0.56.. 8.5653
06:39 AM 2496 LYTLE MOUNTAIN RD 393.023 1 6 1.08.. 9.6475
06:39 AM 2496 LYTLE MOUNTAIN RD 356.036 1 7 0.00.. 9.6475
06:42 AM GREENLEE RD ,28762 & LAUREL RIDGE DR 330.207 2 9 1.60.. 11.2528
06:44 AM 3460 GREENLEE RD ,28762 330.345 1 10 0.91.. 12.1634
06:50 AM 847 CANE CREEK RD 330.249 1 11 2.90.. 15.0725
06:50 AM 1201 CANE CREEK RD 356.089 1 12 0.35.. 15.4290
06:53 AM LAURELBROOK DR & MACKEY CREEK RD 330.381 1 13 0.93.. 16.3621
06:56 AM BROOKFIELD LN & MACKEY CREEK RD 356.058 1 14 1.17. 17.5350
06:56 AM MACKEY FARM DR & MACKEY CREEK RD 330.382 1 15 0.16.. 17.6958
06:56 AM MACKEY FARM DR & MACKEY CREEK RD 356.207 1 16 0.00... 17.6958
07:02 AM 355 MAPLE HILL RD 330.383 1 17 1.41.. 19.1153
07:04 AM 5356 US 70 W 330.421 1 18 0.46.. 19.58438
07:05 AM US 70 W & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 356.108 1 19 0.21.. 19.7973
07:08 AM ELLIOTT RD & JOHNSON HOLLOW RD W 330.098 2 21 0.92.. 20.7269
07:10 AM US 70 W & SHUFORD RD 330.276 1 22 1.09.. 21.8176
07:10 AM US 70 W & MAR TER DAN RDGE 330.346 1 23 0.03.. 21.8508
07:10 AM US 70 W & BOONE DR 356.226 1 24 0.07.. 21.9299
07:10 AM US 70 W & BOONE DR 330.147 1 25 0.00.. 21.9299
07:10 AM US 70 W & AB ELLIOTT RD 356.009 2 27 0.06.. 21.9939
07:11 AM US 70 W & CIRCLE DR 330.501 1 28 0.35.. 22.3517
07:11 AM US 70 W & PG BAPTIST CHURCH RD 356.081 1 29 0.62.. 22.9765
07:18 AM 631 HIDDEN VIEW LOOP 356.027 1 30 2.28.. 25.2604
07:18 AM 631 HIDDEN VIEW LOOP 326.035 1 31 0.00.. 25.2604
07:20 AM 25 HIDDEN VIEW LOOP 330.498 1 32 0.60.. 25.8625
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 20 2.45.. 28.3133
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.708 0 20 1.05.. 29.3657
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T08 1 19 0.00.. 29.3657
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.708 1 18 0.00... 29.3657
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 29.4430

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 219 Bus Number: 219 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.108 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 219 PM

03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T08 1 1 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.7T08 0 1 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.7T08 3 3 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 27 0.07... 0.6748
03:25 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 43 0.61.. 1.2915
03:29 PM ANIMAL HOSPITAL 330.307 0 43 0.80.. 2.1009
03:29 PM RIVERSIDE CONV. STORE 330.312 1 42 0.15.. 2.2602
03:30 PM US 70 W & BRYAN DR 330.342 1 41 0.51.. 2.7763
03:32 PM TJ'S CAFE 330.317 0 41 0.58.. 3.3614
03:32 PM TJ'S CAFE 356.095 0 41 0.00... 3.3614
03:33 PM 2488 OLD GREENLEE RD 330.046 1 40 0.56.. 3.9261
03:33 PM QUALITY WAY & OLD GREENLEE RD 330.154 1 39 0.03.. 3.9648
03:36 PM 631 HIDDEN VIEW LOOP 356.027 1 38 0.67.. 4.6373
03:36 PM 631 HIDDEN VIEW LOOP 326.035 1 37 0.00... 4.6373
03:38 PM 25 HIDDEN VIEW LOOP 330.498 1 36 0.60... 5.2394
03:41 PM US 70 W & PG BAPTIST CHURCH RD 356.081 1 35 1.28.. 6.5241
03:41 PM US 70 W & W OAK ST 330.335 1 34 0.16.. 6.6915
03:42 PM US 70 W & CIRCLE DR 330.501 1 33 0.45.. 7.1489
03:42 PM US 70 W & AB ELLIOTT RD 356.009 2 31 0.35.. 7.5066
03:43 PM US 70 W & BOONE DR 356.226 1 30 0.06.. 7.5706
03:43 PM US 70 W & BOONE DR 330.147 1 29 0.00... 7.5706
03:43 PM US 70 W & MAR TER DAN RDGE 330.346 1 28 0.07... 7.6498
03:43 PM US 70 W & SHUFORD RD 330.276 1 27 0.03.. 7.6830
03:44 PM 14 JOHNSON HOLLOW RD W 356.096 1 26 0.79.. 8.4750
03:44 PM 14 JOHNSON HOLLOW RD W 326.014 1 25 0.00.. 8.4750
03:46 PM ELLIOTT RD & JOHNSON HOLLOW RD W 330.098 2 23 0.36.. 8.8422
03:47 PM US 70 W & WOODY FARM DR 330.158 1 22 0.32.. 9.1674
03:47 PM US 70 W & WOODY FARM DR 356.171 1 21 0.00.. 9.1674
03:47 PM 4955 US 70 W 356.132 1 20 0.34.. 9.5136
03:48 PM US 70 W & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 356.108 1 19 0.18.. 9.7032
03:48 PM 5356 US70 W 330.421 1 18 0.21.. 9.9157
03:52 PM 355 MAPLE HILL RD 330.383 1 17 1.00.. 10.9197
03:55 PM MACKEY FARM DR & MACKEY CREEK RD 356.207 1 16 0.88.. 11.8047
03:55 PM MACKEY FARM DR & MACKEY CREEK RD 330.382 1 15 0.00.. 11.8047
03:56 PM BROOKFIELD LN & MACKEY CREEK RD 356.058 1 14 0.16.. 11.9655
03:59 PM LAURELBROOK DR & MACKEY CREEK RD 330.381 1 13 1.17.. 13.1384
04:01 PM 1201 CANE CREEK RD 356.089 1 12 0.93.. 14.071e6
04:02 PM 847 CANE CREEK RD 330.249 1 11 0.35.. 14.4280
04:08 PM 3460 GREENLEE RD ,28762 330.345 1 10 2.90.. 17.3371
04:10 PM GREENLEE RD ,28762 & LAUREL RIDGE DR 330.207 1 9 0.91.. 18.2477
04:11 PM LYTLE MOUNTAIN RD & MCHONE DR 330.113 0 9 0.91.. 19.1623
04:13 PM 2496 LYTLE MOUNTAIN RD 393.023 1 8 0.69.. 19.8530

05/15/2024 Page 2



Route ID: 219 Bus Number: 219 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.108 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 219 PM
04:13 PM 2496 LYTLE MOUNTAIN RD 356.036 1 7 0.00.. 19.8530
04:15 PM HENRY MCCALL RD & DAVES FARM DR 356.227 1 6 0.72.. 20.5737
04:15 PM 954 HENRY MCCALL RD 356.103 1 5 0.31.. 20.8890
04:15 PM 905 HENRY MCCALL RD 356.117 0 5 0.04.. 20.9352
04:16 PM FOX TROT LN & HENRY MCCALL RD 330.219 2 3 0.56.. 21.4953
04:17 PM HENRY MCCALL RD & OLD GREENLEE RD (KEY 330.084 0 3 0.30.. 21.8036
WOOD)
04:19 PM REMPSEY LOOP & COLUMBIA CAR RD 356.035 0 0 0.609.. 22.4941
04:21 PM EAGLE HL & GREENLEE RD ,28762 330.212 2 1 0.76.. 23.2604
04:21 PM EAGLE HL & GREENLEE RD ,28762 356.037 1 0 0.00.. 23.2604
04:32 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 6.24.. 29.5006

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 219

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 3



